
The Sweeny ISD Education Foundation is
dedicated to providing grants to employees
within the district, allowing them to bring
innovative programs and projects to enhance
education for our students. This commitment to
ongoing improvement and educational growth is
crucial to our mission, and we rely on your
support to make it happen. By contributing to the
Sweeny ISD Education Foundation, you can make
a meaningful difference in the lives of our
students and our community.

The Sweeny ISD Education Foundation offers the
Bright Minds Grant program, awarded to faculty
and staff who work tirelessly to bring enhanced
educational experiences to our classrooms and
students. With this program’s help, we have
brought 1:1 technology capability to our
classrooms, fund virtual reality initiatives, and
even take education outside of traditional
classrooms through the Dolly Parton Imagination
Library initiative.

Your support will enable us to offer more grants
to Sweeny ISD faculty and staff, further
enhancing the quality of education our teachers
provide. Thank you for your consideration, and
we hope to have your support in our mission to
strengthen education in our community.
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For more information, contact Nicole Larson at nlarson@sweenyisd.org 

DIAMOND SPONSOR $2,500DIAMOND SPONSOR $2,500
Largest name placement for Denim and Diamonds marketing
4 team entries for the Denim and Diamonds Cookoff
8 tickets with reserved table
Logo placement on SISD Education Foundation website and event
page
Logo placement on two Bright Mind Grant checks. 
Two seats on the Grants Express Bus to award recipients
Logo placement on one district appreciation gift
Media recognition and inclusion in post event materials

SAPPHIRE SPONSOR $1,000SAPPHIRE SPONSOR $1,000
Logo placement for Denim and Diamonds marketing
1 team entry for the Denim and Diamonds Cookoff
8 tickets with a reserved table
Logo placement on SISD Education Foundation website and event
page
Media recognition

TOPAZ SPONSOR $750TOPAZ SPONSOR $750
Name placement for Denim and Diamonds marketing
8 tickets with reserved table
Logo placement on SISD Education Foundation website and event
page
Social media recognition

DENIM SPONSOR $500DENIM SPONSOR $500
8 tickets with reserved table
Social media recognition

COOKOFF TEAM $150COOKOFF TEAM $150
1 team entry for the Denim and Diamonds Cookoff


